Rangliste Elite Glarner Sommercup 2014

1. Runde

1. Ablésung

Lustenberger Petra 192 vs. Lenge Roberto DNS
Hofmann Olivia 199 Monney Sandra 187
Hoche Thomas 192 Muller René 170
Limat Bertrand 188 Hagmann Olivia DNS
Egger Fabian 186 Lehmann Rolf 192
Guignard Silvia 194 Mischler Jasmin 197
Rettenmund Pascal 184 Vogler Nicole 177
Wyrsch Paul 188 Attiger René 187
Merki Sascha 186 Niederberger Dominic 184
Lustenberger Patrick 183 Merkofer Andrea 186
2. Ablosung

Feusi Marcel 187 vs. Fuglister Fabienne 197
Suremann Lisa 188 Huser Christoph 182
Beyeler Simon 196 Huber Caspar 189
Bernet Jasmin 192 Bruschwiler Joel 193
Verdon Aurore 194 Braun Carina 184
Lochbihler Jan 196 Renner Andreas 190
Ragettli Pascal 186 Farber Lars 195
Mattle Michael 180 Caluori Carina 192
Zahnd Monika 193 Inniger Andreas 191
Beyeler Irene 188 Hertzog Patrick 193
3. Ablosung

Schuler Peter 185 vs. Zbinden Martin 190
Loretan Pascal 198 Pillonel Vincent 185
Tremp Martin 180 Kessler Marc-Andreé 192
Jorand Frédéric 187 Bohl Marina DNS
Eberhard André 194 Bastien Charlotte DNS
Martz Stephan 193 Wiest Thomas 196

Caviezel Reto 188 Tanner Mathyas 193
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Sechzehntelfinal
1. Ablosung
Lustenberger Petra
Martz Stephan
Limat Bertrand
Mischler Jasmin
Wyrsch Paul
Merkofer Andrea
Suremann Lisa
Beyeler Simon

2. Ablosung
Verdon Aurore
Farber Lars

Zahnd Monika
Hertzog Patrick
Loretan Pascal
Kessler Marc-André
Eberhard André
Tanner Mathyas

Achtelfinal
Hofmann Olivia
Lehmann Rolf
Merki Sascha
Suremann Lisa
Lochbihler Jan
Guignard Silvia
Bernet Jasmin
Wuest Thomas

194
190
188
197
187
187
188

194

190
192
192
191
190
191
191
192

196
188
194
188
196
193
192
197

95

VS.

VS.

VS.

Hofmann Olivia
Hoche Thomas
Lehmann Rolf
Rettenmund Pascal
Merki Sascha
Fuglister Fabienne
Caviezel Reto
Brischwiler Joel

Lochbihler Jan
Caluori Carina
Guignard Silvia
Zbinden Martin
Bernet Jasmin
Jorand Frédéric
Wiest Thomas
Kiechle Christian

Hoche Thomas
Mischler Jasmin
Figlister Fabienne
Beyeler Simon
Farber Lars
Hertzog Patrick
Jorand Frédéric
Tanner Mathyas

195
191
190
189
190
198
188
193

197
189
195
188
194
192
198
185
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193
195
183
186
181

8.8
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Viertelfinal

Hofmann Olivia 195 vs. Mischler Jasmin 198
FUglister Fabienne 195 Beyeler Simon 198
Lochbihler Jan 194 Guignard Silvia 193
Bernet Jasmin 193 9.2 Wiest Thomas 193 8.6
Halbfinal

Mischler Jasmin 194 vs. Beyeler Simon 196
Lochbihler Jan 197 Bernet Jasmin 194

Grosser Final

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Lochbihler Jan 10.0 10.1 9.8 10.5; 10.7 9.9 10.3 10.5 10.7 10.; 103.0
Beyeler Simon 10.9 10.0 10.6 10.2 10.0 10.8 10.3 10.3 10.5 8.5 102.1

Kleiner Final

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Mischler Jasmin 10.4 102 9.9 9.8 10.1 10.5 10.6 9.8 102 9.2 100.7
Bernet Jasmin 104 97 9.2 106 97 104 9.6 101 9.4 10.§ 99.6



